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AlTl correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish.............. Agent. .....oviiiiiia
Reference
4/09/2016/0 298013, 19/01/2009 11 & 13, CROASDALE whitehaven

515783 AVENUE, MIREHOUSE,

WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICE
TO PRE-SHOOL UNIT

4/09/2017/0 303572, 19/01/2009 ST JOSEPHS CATHOLIC Arlecdon and
517297 PRIMARY SCHOOL, , Frizington

YEATHOUSE ROAD,

FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., TO

ERECT A PARENT WAITING

SHELTER ON THE, SHOUTH

EAST SIDE OF THE SCHOOL

BUILDING ON THE, INFANT

PLAYGROUND
4/09/2018/0 307641, 19/01/2009 LAND AT CROSSGATES, Lamplugh
520993 ADJOINING A5086, MAIN

ROAD, , LAMPLUGH,
CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF 1
ALDER & 1 SILVER BIRCH
CROWN LIFT TO, 3 ACERS
LOPPING OF 1 ALDER &
PRUNING OF 13 TREES,
WITHIN TPO

4/09/2019/0 301977, 20/01/2009 CROFT LODGE, BECKERMET, St Bridgets
506670 CUMBRIA., TO FELL ONE Beckermet
CHESTNUT TREE WITHIN
BECKERMET, CONSERVATION

AREA
4/09/2020/0 301143, 20/01/2009 LAND TO REAR OF, 8, Egremont
510610 MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT,,

CUMBRIA., FELL 3
SYCAMORES 1 ELDER & 1
MAPLE TREE. CROWN,
RAISING OF 1 SYCAMORE & 1
BIRCH TREE WITHIN,
CONSERVATION AREA
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MISS A SEWELL, 3
SANDHURST DRIVE, RED
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN

MRS H ABBOTT, ST JOSEPH'S
CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
YEATHOUSE ROAD,
FRIZINGTON

MR DAVIS, LAMPLUGH LAND
MANAGEMENT GROUP, MOSS
CRAG, LAMPLUGH

MR J BALL, CROFT LODGE,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA

MR R MERRETT, HORSE &
GROOM HOUSE, MARKET
PLACE, EGREMONT



4/09/2021/0

4/09/2022/0

4/09/2023/0

4/09/2024/0

4/09/2025/0

4/09/2026/0

4/09/2027/0

7/08/4088/0

298788,
516866

296682,
516394

317430,
480161

302290,
504420

296777,
516462

301975,
514730

306546,
518890

307346,
503346

20/01/2009

21/01/2009

22/01/2009

21/01/2009

22/01/2009

22/01/2009

23/01/2009

19/01/2009

7, WEST VIEW, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR REPLACEMENT OF ALL,
SINGLE GLAZED SASH
WINDOWS WITH WOODEN
DOUBLE, GLAZED WINDOWS

MARCHON WORKS, HIGH ROAD,
KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF

NEW PERIMETER FENCE

155, ALBERT STREET,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE
OF USE FROM OFFICE TO
DWELLING

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., HAZAROUS
SUBSTANCES CONSENT
APPLICATION

9, SNAEFELL TERRACE,
SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
REAR EXTENSION TO FORM
UTILITY, ROOM/SUNROOM

79, CLAYTON AVENUE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
FRONT PORCH AND REAR TWO
STOREY EXTENSION

FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PVCU CONSERVATORY TO
FRONT OF HOUSE &, PVCU
PORCH TO REAR OF HOUSE

LANTHWAITE, GOSFORTH,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO REAR OF
EXISTING DWELLING TO
FORM, ADDITIONAL BEDROOM
AND DINING ROOM
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MR I G MASSEY, SELLAFIELD
LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE

MR R PARKER, GHYLL FARM,
KIRKLAND ROAD, KIRKLAND

DAY CUMMINS LTD,

F.A.0 MR

J ALSTON, LAKELAND

BUSINESS PARK,

COCKERMOUTH

MR A GOODWIN, 7 WEST
VIEW, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

RHODIA UK LTD, HALL LANE,
STAVLEY, CHESTERFIELD

MR J MACKIE, 56 LAPSTONE
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

MR R DIAMOND, 9 SNAEFELL
TERRACE, SEACLIFFE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR S BENNETT, 79 CLAYTON
AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRTA

MR & MRS HODGSON, FERN
LEYS, LAMPLUGH,
FRIZINGTON

MR I RAE, LANTHWAITE,
GOSFORTH, SEASCALE



7/09/4003/0

7/09/4004/0

309329, 21/01/2009
489416

309088, 21/01/2009
489797

FIELD OFF, ESKMEALS ROAD,
BOOTLE STATION MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA. PROPOSED
UNDERGROUND PUMPING
STATION WITH ABOVE,
GROUND CONTROL KIOSK AND
ASSOCIATED ACCESS,
IMPROVEMENTS

FARMERS ACCESS TRACK
BETWEEN, , BROADLEAS &
DALE VIEW, HYCEMOOR.,
PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
PUMPING STATION WITH
ABOVE, CONTROL KIOSK AND
ECOBLOCK LAYBY
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MRS L DYMOND, UNITED
UTILITIES, CLEARWATER 4
1ST FLOOR, LINGLEY MERE
BUSINESS PARK

MRS L DYMOND, UNITED
UTILITIES, CLEARWATER 4
1ST FLOOR, LINGLEY MERE
BUSINESS PARK

UNITED UTILITIES,
CLEARWATER 4, LINGLEY MER
BUSINESS PARK, GREAT
SANKEY

UNITED UTILITIES,
CLEARWATER 4, LINGLEY
MERE BUSINESS PARK, GREAT
SANKEY



