PA\_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 19/01/2009 to 23/01/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Re	ceived	Description of Proposal	Parish Agent	Applicant
4/09/2016/0	298013, 19 515783		11 & 13, CROASDALE AVENUE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICE TO PRE-SHOOL UNIT	Whitehaven	MISS A SEWELL, 3 SANDHURST DRIVE, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2017/0	303572, 19 517297			Arlecdon and Frizington	MRS H ABBOTT, ST JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, YEATHOUSE ROAD, FRIZINGTON
4/09/2018/0	307641, 19 520993		LAND AT CROSSGATES, ADJOINING A5086, MAIN ROAD,, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF 1 ALDER & 1 SILVER BIRCH CROWN LIFT TO, 3 ACERS LOPPING OF 1 ALDER & PRUNING OF 13 TREES, WITHIN TPO	Lamplugh	MR DAVIS, LAMPLUGH LAND MANAGEMENT GROUP, MOSS CRAG, LAMPLUGH
4/09/2019/0	301977, 20 506670		CROFT LODGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., TO FELL ONE CHESTNUT TREE WITHIN BECKERMET, CONSERVATION AREA	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR J BALL, CROFT LODGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA
4/09/2020/0	301143, 20, 510610		LAND TO REAR OF, 8, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., FELL 3 SYCAMORES 1 ELDER & 1 MAPLE TREE. CROWN, RAISING OF 1 SYCAMORE & 1 BIRCH TREE WITHIN, CONSERVATION AREA	Egremont	MR R MERRETT, HORSE & GROOM HOUSE, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT

## PA\_RECD.TXT

4/09/2021/0	298788, 516866	20/01/2009	7, WEST VIEW, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR REPLACEMENT OF ALL, SINGLE GLAZED SASH WINDOWS WITH WOODEN DOUBLE, GLAZED WINDOWS	Whitehaven		MR A GOODWIN, 7 WEST VIEW, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2022/0	296682, 516394	21/01/2009	MARCHON WORKS, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF NEW PERIMETER FENCE	whitehaven		RHODIA UK LTD, HALL LANE, STAVLEY, CHESTERFIELD
4/09/2023/0	317430, 480161	22/01/2009	155, ALBERT STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICE TO DWELLING	Millom		MR J MACKIE, 56 LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/09/2024/0	302290, 504420	21/01/2009	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., HAZAROUS SUBSTANCES CONSENT APPLICATION	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR I G MASSEY, SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	
4/09/2025/0	296777, 516462	22/01/2009	9, SNAEFELL TERRACE, SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION TO FORM UTILITY, ROOM/SUNROOM	Whitehaven		MR R DIAMOND, 9 SNAEFELL TERRACE, SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2026/0	301975, 514730	22/01/2009	79, CLAYTON AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., FRONT PORCH AND REAR TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Cleator Moor		MR S BENNETT, 79 CLAYTON AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA
4/09/2027/0	306546, 518890	23/01/2009	FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PVCU CONSERVATORY TO FRONT OF HOUSE &, PVCU PORCH TO REAR OF HOUSE	Lamplugh		MR & MRS HODGSON, FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH, FRIZINGTON
7/08/4088/0	307346, 503346	19/01/2009	LANTHWAITE, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO REAR OF EXISTING DWELLING TO FORM, ADDITIONAL BEDROOM AND DINING ROOM	Gosforth	DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O MR J ALSTON, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, COCKERMOUTH	MR I RAE, LANTHWAITE, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE

7/09/4003/0	309329, 21/01/2009 489416	FIELD OFF, ESKMEALS ROAD, BOOTLE STATION, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED UNDERGROUND PUMPING STATION WITH ABOVE, GROUND CONTROL KIOSK AND ASSOCIATED ACCESS, IMPROVEMENTS	Bootle	MRS L DYMOND, UNITED UTILITIES, CLEARWATER 4 1ST FLOOR, LINGLEY MERE BUSINESS PARK	UNITED UTILITIES, CLEARWATER 4, LINGLEY MER BUSINESS PARK, GREAT SANKEY
7/09/4004/0	309088, 21/01/2009 489797	FARMERS ACCESS TRACK BETWEEN,, BROADLEAS & DALE VIEW, HYCEMOOR., PROPOSED UNDERGROUND PUMPING STATION WITH ABOVE, CONTROL KIOSK AND ECOBLOCK LAYBY	Bootle	MRS L DYMOND, UNITED UTILITIES, CLEARWATER 4 1ST FLOOR, LINGLEY MERE BUSINESS PARK	UNITED UTILITIES, CLEARWATER 4, LINGLEY MERE BUSINESS PARK, GREAT SANKEY